24.04.2025 with monthly rest charges and

costs etc (Total outstanding being

Rs.14,63,002/- as on 12.11.2025

Date & Time of salet 24,L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM'

Reserve Price: Rs,14,92,000/- (RuPees Fourteen Lakhs Ninety Two Thousand Only),
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs,1,49,200/- (RuPees One Lakh Forty Nine Thousand Two Hu rednd On

1:

T: +91 44 4299 sooo I f: +91 44 4299 50$ l Corporateoequitas.in l u,ww,equitasbnnk,com lToll Eree: 18oo 103 1222 l clN No: 155191TN 1993P1c02528o

Equitas small Finance Bank Limited